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BENJAMINES

Joueur
SOULLARD Clara
CHEN FENG Loanna
LEBOURGEOIS Aliénor
SURAND Clémence
HUMBERT Clemence
CHKAM Mélina
TRAN Clara
LACHENY Zoe
HAMONIAUX Inés
SURE Camille
ALVES Taina-Flor
DAMIDEAUX Romane
MOROHI GUIN Kealiihei
HEURTAULT Louane
BEAUCHAMP Prunelle
ROLLAND Celia

BENJAMINS

Joueur
GACHE Axel
BUSSEROLLE Gabriel
DOUARAN Rafael
LE GOFF Noam
LE ROY Florian
GARCIA-VINCENT Luis
LE NY Anis
EL FEHRI Evan
LE GUILLOU Mathieu
FORET Lilian
MANIERE Nathanael
PENIGUEL Malo
RETAILLEAU MICHENEAU Timeo
VELUT Baptiste
FERRANDIZ Raphael
FAGGIN Balthazar
KONE Houssem
GIRARD Gabin
RASOANAIVO Hugo
ROLAND Thiago
PHELIPPOT Yanis
BOISSEAU Joseph
GELE FORT Evan
ROYER Maxime

MINIMES FILLES

Joueur
CHEN FENG Lollia
BACCOUCHE Zeineb
CROCHET Léa
GREMILLON-BACHELET Lilou
DELBERGHE Romy
STORM Alice

Club

FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABL...

VITRY ES
PALAISEAU US

LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE

VGA ST MAURUSTT
VGA ST MAURUS TT
BEAUCHAMP CTT
SUD LOIRE TT 45
U.S. VERN
MONTESSON TT
CARQUEFOU TENNIS DE TABLE
A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS
TORFOU Vaillants
C'CHARTRES TENNIS DE TABLE
C'CHARTRES TENNIS DE TABLE
AIZENAY CPF

Club
NOGENT TT
U.S. VERN
THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T.
F.L. LANESTER
SAINT-DIVY SPORT TT
4STOURS T.T.

RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUBTT
ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S.
GOLFE TT 56
TT GENETOUZE / VENANSAULT
CARQUEFOU TENNIS DE TABLE
RENNES TOUR D AUVERGNE
CHOLET Alliance Tennis de Tabl...
RP FOUESNANT
7ILESTT
A4S TOURS T.T.
LUISANT AC Tennis de Table
CERCLE PONGISTE MEHUNOIS
CESSON O.C.

LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT
CHANGE Union Sportive
T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE
ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT

Club
VITRY ES
BOURGETIN CTT
COMBS SENART TT
LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUBTT
ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX
E.S PLESCOP T.T

Pts
100F
80F
65F
50F
40F
35F
30F
25F
20F
15F
10F
7F
5F
4F
3F
2F

Pts
100F
80F
65F
52F
42F
37F
32F
28F
25F
24F
23F
22F
17F
15F
13F
11F
9F
8F
7F
6F
5F
4F
3F
2F

Pts
100E
80E
65E
50E
40E
35E



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

PICHON May
MORIN Tais
DRAPIER Melanie
SOUCHON Apolline
COULAIS NOZUE Yuzuki
GAUVRIT Adelie
COUTANT Elise
XU Loucie
JOTTREAU Cindy
LACROIX Shanna

MINIMES GARCONS

Joueur
HADDOU Aylan
LENOIR Gabin

NOUBLANCHE Raphael
LANGEVIN Yahiko
TRAN VON DER OHE Johan
LOUSTALOQOT Arthur
MARTIN Thilyo
OKAMOTO Yugo
PRUVOT Jules
MAYOMBO Tommy
BONNEAU Aurélien
ZHOU Mingxuan
DOUARAN Sacha
TISSAFI IDRISSI Hachim
MICHEL Nathan
BERTRAIT Tom
KERVAZO Paul
LE PAGE GUERINET Louis
LEVASSOR Dylan
BRUNEAU Enzo
ZHANG Theo
RENONCOURT Jarod
DOUARD Timeo
CHANLIAT Timothee

CADETTES

Joueur
BELDA Chloe
PRYSHCHEPA Veronika
CLAVIER Violette
DUCHET Lulie
NEVES Louna
LEROUX TESTAULT Clemence
JIAO Flavie
AGOSTINI Paloma
ROCHARD Louna
RODRIGUES Pauline
LEFEVRE Tessa
COCHIN Manon
EDAN Romane
CUVELIER Eva
CASSIER Nao
DENIAUD Lola
CANEVET Elaia

LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE
PRESQU ILE T.T.
NOISY LE GRAND CSTT
RP FOUESNANT
PALAISEAU US
AIZENAY CPF
AZE TENNIS DE TABLE
T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S.
ST BREVIN T.T.

Club
NOISY LE GRAND CSTT
PING ST JEAN 45

NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TAB...

ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE
FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive ...
UNITE SPORTIVE FERTESIENNE
4STOURS T.T.

CJM BOURGES TT
PING ST JEAN 45
ANTONY SP TENNIS DE TABLE
T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
PALAISEAU US
THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T.
VERSAILLES SCTT
TTC BREST RECOUVRANCE
NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE
F.L. LANESTER
ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
ORVAULT SPORT TENNIS DE TABLE
FOULLETOURTE T.T.
ANTONY SP TENNIS DE TABLE
CHELLES TENNIS DE TABLE
CHANGE Union Sportive
USM OLIVET TENNIS DE TABLE

Club

COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TAB...

4S TOURS T.T.
T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
MAISONS-LAFFITTE. US

COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TAB...

BEAUCHAMP CTT
PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE
BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS
T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
PING ST JEAN 45
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
STADE LOUPEEN
FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive ...
CMPJM INGRE TT
MENUCOURT ASTT

NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TAB...

LES PONGISTES BIGOUDENS

30E
25E
20E
15E
10E
7E
5E
4E
3E
2E

Pts
100E
80E
65E
52E
42E
37E
32E
28E
25E
24E
23E
22E
17E
15E
13E
11E
9E
8E
7E
6E
5E
4E
3E
2E

Pts
100D
80D
65D
52D
42D
37D
32D
28D
25D
24D
23D
22D
17D
15D
13D
11D
9D



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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VELUT Clemence
LANDAS Andrea
EZZOUYN Lina
LIU Katy
DUVET Alice
MAGNIER Laelle
SIRET Zoelie

CADETS

Joueur
ROL Adrien
SEREF Lior
AMORI Amine
LEROUX Tilian
RONSIN Marius
RICHARD Nikita
MOUSSAY Dorian
HUBERT Leny
MIKLASZEW SKI Nathan
JAN Lenny
COLIN Tom
BUCHARD Léandre
MOUTIC Robin
TAN VAN Kentin
DUCHEMIN Clement
FONTAINE Maxence
POULAIN Pierre
POULIZAC Annaec
PIRES David
LIU Nathan
GUIVARCH Iwen
KERDAVID Corentin
LISENA Mathis
SEREHEN Ruben

JUNIORS FILLES

Joueur
FRASER Chloe
MENARD Chlea

EVANGELISTA Serena
FONTAINE Eva
LEFEVRE Chloe

MOUFFLET Marion
BUREAU Clemence
BERARD Elyne
HOENEN Emma
DEMEY Sarah
BOST Julie
HEDOUIN Lucie
COUCHE Soline
VINCI Ornella
BLAEVOET Margot
LE GOURIEREC Klervie
CENDRIER Chloé
GRISON Jodie
FONTANET Yasmine
BRENOT Jeanne

RP FOUESNANT
A4S TOURST.T.
SPORTING PARIS 20 TT
ASNIERES TT
CHOLET Alliance Tennis de Tabl...
AMO.MER TT.

FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABL...

Club
PONTOISE CERGY A.S.
GARDE DU VOEU HENNEBONT
ELANCOURT CTT
ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S.
RENNES TOUR D AUVERGNE
NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON
ERNEENNE Sport Tennis de Table
U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT
C'CHARTRES TENNIS DE TABLE
THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T.
CERCLE PONGISTE MEHUNOIS
ERNEENNE Sport Tennis de Table
SARTROUVILLOIS TT
ASNIERES TT
LAVAL Francs Archers
AZE TENNIS DE TABLE
RP FOUESNANT
LA RICHARDAIS PING
THIAISASTT
E. P. DE LOGNES
SAINT-DIVY SPORT TT
PONT ST MARTIN U.S.
FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive ...
CHESNAY 78 AS

Club
U.S. VERN
T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
CLAMART CSM

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE
US CRETEIL TENNIS DE TABLE

T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS

LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE
T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS

NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON
TennisTable Municipal Chatillo...

NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TAB...

4S TOURS T.T.
FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive ...
FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive ...

U.S. VERN

4S TOURS T.T.

LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE
TENNIS DE TABLE PARIS 16
ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX

8D
7D
6D
5D
4D
3D
2D

Pts
100D
80D
65D
52D
42D
37D
32D
28D
25D
24D
23D
22D
17D
15D
13D
11D
9D
8D
7D
6D
5D
4D
3D
2D

Pts
100C
80C
65C
52C
42C
37C
32C
28C
25C
24C
23C
22C
17C
15C
13C
11C
9C
8C
7C
6C



21

22

23
999

COUTANT Laura
COGNAULT Elsa
GROSS Eva
LABOURDETTE Lucie

JUNIORS GARCONS

Joueur
SOLARI llan
PIRES Theo
GALAIS Theo
CHU Olivier
DUCOIN Prattana
PIGEARD TOBITANI Séoto
SALVAR Ewen
BAYALA Ble-Jean-Pierre
DUVIVIER Selvan
ROOSENS-BOISSARD Djamael
FOSSE Alexandre
GABILLARD Mael
LE GALL Loic
LIU Aaron
CHADELAUD Boris
TEYSSEDRE Louis
COURTEAUX Maxime
HUA Louis
ROMAGNE Benjamin
SANGNIER LAFFONT Nolann
AGBODJAN Elias
BARBEAU Dorian
WALCH SOLIN Archibald
NEAU Mahe

SENIORS DAMES

Joueur
VAN DER VENNE Ratika
JANIAUD Adele
MACEDONE Silvana
JOSSET Lola
MENESGUEN Adéele
LE FUR lris
YENENKO Galyna
BERTIN Camille
CAMUS Laura
BOUSSARIE Alice
BARAT Andrea
GUILLAUME-PETRE Angele
JOSSE Marie
FROGE Clara
DE COSNAC Astrid
MONNET Odile
MERIC Marion
DUCHESNE Florence
PAWLOWSKI Camille
JOURDAN Lucille
ABUKENOVA Malika
ALLEAUME Béatrice
MASSON Anais

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE
T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
CHESNAY 78 AS

FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive ...

Club

FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive ...

PONTOISE CERGY A.S.
ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S.
ELANCOURT CTT

COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TAB...

THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T.
CESSON O.C.
PLOEMEUR 56 TT
BERRICHONNE-CHATEAUROUX
THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T.

COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TAB...
NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TAB...
FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABL...

E. P. DE LOGNES
VERSAILLES SCTT
PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE
MEUDON AS
PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE
VIBRAYE ASTT
LAVAL Francs Archers
BERRICHONNE-CHATEAUROUX
C'CHARTRES TENNIS DE TABLE
4S TOURS T.T.
ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S.

Club
BOURGETIN CTT
SPORTING PARIS 20 TT
BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS
PING ST JEAN 45
LANDERNEAU TT
ST GRATIEN AS
MONTMAGNY GROSLAY TTC
CLUB PONGISTES BUZANCEENS
VGA STMAURUSTT
JUMP
NEUILLY AS ST PIERRE
CESSON O.C.
THIAISASTT
4STOURST.T.
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC
CTT VANNES MENIMUR
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC
ATHIS MONS USO
U.S. VERN
CERCLE PONGISTE MEHUNOIS
NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE
NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE

ST PIERRE LA COUR Club Pongist...

5C
4C

oC

Pts
100C
80C
65C
52C
42C
37C
32C
28C
25C
24C
23C
22C
17C
15C
13C
11C
9C
8C
7C
6C
5C
4C
3C
2C

Pts
100B
80B
65B
52B
42B
37B
32B
28B
25B
24B
23B
22B
17B
15B
13B
11B
9B
8B
7B
6B
5B
4B
3B



24

999
999
999
999
999
999

PHELLIPON Louise
SENIORS MESSIEURS

Joueur
DE SAINTILAN Mathieu
ZHANG Qihan
BRAGADO Yann
SOBANIA Axel
SABBAH Benjamin
DE CASTILLA Alphonse
BUO Quentin
GILET Albin
HUBERT Marvin
RAVONISON Stephen
BOUTIN Matheo
MERLET Anatole
EYMARD Virgile
COHEN Leo
BROCHARD Stephane
ROUSSEL Matéo
PILLON Elouan
SERIN Thomas
LANDREAU Antonin
KIEN Robin
THOMAS Arthur
CUCCHIARA Clement
DESTARAC Louis
HAMEL Alexandre
REGNAULD Sylvain
FOSSE David
NINPE Bukam-Kevin
RIGAUD Mathis
DESAUNOIS Guillian
BROCHARD Simon
KALOCSAY Clement
NEMOUCHI Theo
DUPERTHUIS Lucas
DAUTAIS Pierre-Antoine
LE RHUN Yannick
DEBOURG Loic
GREINSCHGL Alexandre
DERUY Baptiste
FALEK Hazedine
CAVALIER Mehdi
CHAMPAGNE Ludovic
BENIER Florian
JUBAULT Mathieu
KIEFFER Yann
LOGNONE Gregoire
CHARPENTIER Theo

ESSARTS TTE (Les)

Club
SAINT-DENIS TT93
ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX
THIAISASTT
AMO.MER TT.
ALFORT JS
PALAISEAU US
FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive ...
THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T.
COMBS SENART TT
FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive ...

FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABL...
FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABL...

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC
PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE

FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABL...

VINCENNOIS TT
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC
COMBS SENART TT
ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S.

UMS TT PONTAULT COMBAULT

FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABL...

CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
E. P. DE LOGNES
VINCENNOIS TT

CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT

LAVAL Francs Archers
RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUBTT
A4S TOURST.T.
US ROISSY TENNIS DE TABLE

FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABL...

J A MPARIS 14e
RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT
RENNES TOUR D AUVERGNE

NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TAB...

COMBS SENART TT
4S TOURS T.T.

SUD LOIRE TT 45
JUMP
EZANVILLE ECOUEN US
YERRES ATT
A S THYMERAIS CHATEAUNEUF
ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE
LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT
E.SPLESCOPT.T
SPORTING PARIS 20 TT

2B

Pts
100B
85B
70B
60B
54B
52B
50B
48B
38B
37B
36B
35B
34B
33B
32B
31B
30B
29B
28B
27B
26B
25B
24B
23B
18B
17B
16B
15B
14B
13B
12B
11B
10B
9B
8B
7B
6B
5B
4B
3B
0B
0B
0B
0B
0B
0B



